CAN Community Council Meeting Agenda
COMMUNITY

ncnlnln“ Thursday, January 10, 2013, 5:30 p.m. —7:00 p.m.
City Hall, 301 W 2 Street, Boards and Commissions Room
(free parking — bring ticket from City Hall underground parking to meeting)

NETWORK

For Agendas & Minutes visit: http://caction.org/councils/Community Council/index.php

5:30 pm | Call to Order Stefan Molina
Introductions and Announcements

5:35 pm | Citizen’s Communication

5:40 pm | Approval of minutes from November 19, 2012 Stefan Molina

5:45 pm | Community Council Work Plan for 2013 Mary Dodd
Community Council will review each goal area of the CAN
Community Dashboard and will consider....
1. What are the collaborative efforts in the community
to help turn the curve on the indicators?
2. Are these efforts sufficient?
3. What more is needed?

We are safe, just and engaged

5:50 p.m. | Review Community Justice Council Work Group Mary Dodd
recommendations related to the crime rate indicator

6:00 p.m. | Justice and Mental Health Planning Grant Judge Nancy Hohengarten
http://www.co.travis.tx.us/criminal_justice/Research_pla | Cathy McClaugherty, Travis
nning/pdfs/justice_mental_health_2012-10.pdf County Criminal Justice

Overview Planning
Discussion
6:40 p.m. | APD Restore Rundberg initiative Commander Mark Spangler,
Overview Austin Police Department
Discussion

7:30 p.m. | Adjourn

Timekeeper: Mary Dodd; Note taker: Chantel Bottoms

Thur. 2/7/13, Mon. 3/18/13, Mon. 4/15/13, Mon. 5/20/13, Mon. 6/17/13, Mon. 7/15/13, Mon. 8/19/13,
Thur. 9/12/13, Mon. 10/21/13, Mon. 11/18/13, Mon. 12/16/13

Persons with disabilities who plan to attend this meeting and who may need auxiliary aids, services, or special
accommodations should contact Community Action Network at (512) 414-0323 or mary.dodd@austinisd.org at least
two (2) days prior to the meeting, so that appropriate arrangements can be made.



